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Surajgarha  {ISTTST Surajgarha  {ISTITST

V_CD Name 1H
02754900  Abgil Chak IR Ih
02754600  Abgil Chak Abdul Fata NS =h Mgl el
02754800  Abgil Hasimpur AR E‘I‘ﬁ‘l":lg?
02754500  Abgil Rampur IR AYR
02755000  Abgil Rampur AR NTHYNY
02766000  Adupur YN
02766100  Adupur SCEN
02761200  Afjunpur SEASGRN
02752700  Aima Mustafapur SITGHT HXAWIYR
02761100  Ajodhea JTSTTEI3MT
02768000  Alakhpura SISECIN
02766400  Alinagar AR
02756400  Amarpur STHRUR
02761600  Amarpur STHRUR
02767700  Amarpur STHRUR
02763400  Amba JTH T
02759700  Amwari SIBGIN]
02765000  Arazi Majhiawan IRTSIT AfSTRMa
02752500 Arma SIHT
02754200  Azimabad JSHETS
02769100  Ballichak CRYEED

02756200 Bansipur 3'3“53



02752000
02762800
02759300
02757200
02761700
02756100
02763100
02762400
02758900
02756500
02762300
02762200
02751900
02752200
02762000
02757000
02758600
02759900
02762900
02763200
02760900
02762700
02757900

Surajgarha

Bar

Bara

Bariarpur
Basauni
Basdeopur
Basgara
Basuhar
Belaunja
Bhagatpur
Bherha
Bhudhauli Arazi
Budhauli Samda
Bikrampur
Bikrampur
Bikrampur
Bishunpur
Bishunpur
Bishunpur
Budhauli Arazi
Budhauli Arazi
Budhauli Bankar
Budhauli Milik

Bunbuna

LTS

Surajgarha

LTS



Surajgarha  {ISTTST Surajgarha  {ISTITST

dh Hgel PR gl
b 3fsgel bifex Ao

02765500 Chak Abdul Kadir Bando

02765600 Chak Abdul Kadir Nizam

TPh STeirdd

02763800  Chak Jalil

02752800  Chak Salempur qdh W
02753000  Chak Salempur EEd W
02761800  Chakthani AhAT
02765100  Champanagar CLIGRIN
02766500  Chandanpur W
02758700  Chaukra ATHT
02760200  Chhajupur BIG[UN
02759000  Chora ART
02767500  Dhanari EEIN]
02760100  Dharampur %T*frg'?
02765300  Dhawokhar TAER
02765700  Durgapur E{‘ﬁ-ﬂ—\’
02763900  Emanpakri ERIBEER]
02764100  Gausabad HIKICIE
02759200  Ghoghi Ve
02758500  Ghuset gad
02754000  Gopalpur ATYR
02755400  Haibatganj FERRS
02763600  Hakdad Khan edhalgq Yld
02753500  Haldi ERE



02760800
02769400
02769300
02764400
02764200
02753100
02755800
02760300
02765200
02761400
02757600
02763500
02753400
02754300
02763300
02760600
02756000
02757300
02755700
02769200
02759400
02765400
02758200

Surajgarha

Hill Block

Jagir Azimkhan
Jagir Gopal Singh
Jagir Gulam Rasul Khan
Jagirdari
Jakarpura
Jhapani
Jogpur

Kaira
Kaleanpur
Kasba

Kasba Budhauli
Katehar
Kawadpur
Kawaia
Kesopur
Khawa Rajpur
Khudiban
Kiranpur
Kishanpur
Lachhmipur
Lai

Losghani

ISTTST

NINIEE CIGECIE

SR e e

NININEICIL IS KICIE

02764500

Urain

Surajgarha

LTS

I



02767900
02756800
02752900
02769600
02769700
02761500
02753300
02762500
02768500
02768100
02752300
02761000
02762100
02752100
02754400
02767800
02753600
02753200
02758000
02756600
02755200
02751700
02751800

Surajgarha

Sahur
Salarpur
Salempur
Jagdishpur
Samsa Athgawan
Sangrampur
Sherpur
Shibdih

Simra
Singarpur
Siraia
Sirighana
Sirikishun
Siraia Mirdaha English
Siwana

Sobhni
Sunderpur
Surajpur

Tahdi Mirzapur
Tajpur Doghra
Tesajha
Toralpur

Toralpur

LTS

NEN
XFefRYR
YR
SHTETIYR

HHAT T

02760400
02754700
02757400
02759800
02757700
02760700
02764900
02755900
02755600
02760500
02760000
02767400
02751600
02769800
02764800
02757100
02764600
02764700
02757500
02758300
02758400
02757800
02758100

Surajgarha

Madhopur
Maghar
Maha
Maharathpur
Maheshpur
Mahsaunni
Majhiawan
Makhsupur
Makhsuspur
Mananpur
Manikpur
Mano

Manu Chak
Marde Chak
Maskan
Masudan
Milik

Milik

Milik Badhdoka
Milik Bishunpur
Milik Ghuset
Milik Kazi
Milik Losghani

LTS



02763700
02764300
02756300
02765800
02755500
02752600
02753800
02753900
02756700
02753700
02767600
02761900
02763000
02751500
02755100
02764000
02759500
02752400
02762600
02754100
02759600
02759100
02758800

Surajgarha

Milik Rewa
Milik Supan
Modnipur
Mohammadpur
Mohanpur
Mustafapur
Nadaura
Nadaura
Nanakpur Doghra
Nandpur
Narainpur
Narotimpur
Naukadih

Nista

Paharpur

Pakri
Parsotimpur
Pokhra Wan
Punadih
Raichiahi
Rajpur
Ramchandarpur

Rampur

LTS

02768200
02766600
02766700
02766800
02766900
02767000
02767100
02767200
02767300
02768300
02768400
02768600
02768700
02768800
02768900
02769000
02769500
02756900
02765900
02766300
02766200
02755300
02761300

Surajgarha

Rampur

Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rampur Thana Amanat Sa
Rasulpur

Ratnupur

Ratnupur

Ratnupur English

Ris

Sahmalpur

LTS

XTAR

YR

XTAR
XTAR

ATAT ITHTAT T
ATAT IAHTAT AT
ATAT IAHTAT AT

YR

XTAR

ATAT ITHTAT T
ATAT IAHTAT AT

YR

ATAT ITHTAT T

YR

XTAR

ATAT ITHTAT T
ATAT IAHTAT AT

YR

XTAR
XTAR

ATAT ITHTAT T
ATAT IAHTAT AT
ATAT IAHTAT AT

YR

XTAR

ATAT ITHTAT T
ATAT IAHTAT AT

YR

ATAT ITHTAT T

YR

XTAR

ATAT ITHTAT T
ATAT IAHTAT AT



